
Tender No.
Item/Nature of 

work

Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
(Single/ 
Two Bid 
System)

Last date 
of receipt 
of tender

Nos. of 
tenders 
received

Nos. and Name of 
parties qualified 
after technical 

evaluation

Nos. and Name of 
parties not 

qualified after 
technical 

evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to 

lowest tenderer / 
Evaluated L1

Contract 
No. & Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Schedule
d date of 

completio
n

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

CO-11033-20-1-2018-GEN

Booking/Issuing of 
Air Travel ticket 
and other allied 

work

IREPS 
Portal

21-11-2022 TWO 12/12/22 1
01-M/s Grand Skies 

Travels Pvt Ltd
Nil Yes

CO-11033-
20-1-2018-

GEN, 
18/04/2023

M/s Grand 
Skies 

Travels Pvt 
Ltd

4000000 17/04/24

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT (C0)

DETAILS OF CONTRACT AWARDED DURING THE YEAR 2023

Month : Dec.  2023

Month : Nov.  2023

Month : Oct.  2023

Month : March  2023

Month : February   2023

Month : January   2023

Updated on 03-01-2024

Month : Sept.  2023

Month : Aug.  2023

Month : July.  2023

Month : June  2023

Month : May  2023

Month : April  2023


